
Number of cards : 
93

Pokecardex  

8/114 Yanmega BREAK (Bebe Deck)
7/114 Yanmega (Bebe Deck)
3/119 Yanma (Bebe Deck)
10/98 Vespiquen (Bebe Deck)

9/98 Combee (Bebe Deck)
77/108 Shaymin-EX (Bebe Deck)

6/98 Ariados (Bebe Deck)

5/98 Spinarak (Bebe Deck)
91/119 AZ (Bebe Deck)
92/119 Battle Compressor (Bebe De..
97/122 Bursting Balloon (Bebe Dec..
74/98 Forest of Giant Plants (Be..
143/162 Judge (Bebe Deck)

76/98 Level Ball (Bebe Deck)
78/98 Lysandre (Bebe Deck)
105/124 N (Bebe Deck)
107/122 Professor Sycamore (Bebe D..

70/83 Revitalizer (Bebe Deck)
105/114 Special Charge (Bebe Deck)
113/124 Ultra Ball (Bebe Deck)
109/119 VS Seeker (Bebe Deck)
114/124 Double Colorless Energy (B..

85/124 Mega Audino-EX (Magical Sy..
84/124 Audino-EX (Magical Symphon..
77/108 Shaymin-EX (Magical Sympho..
36/98 Hoopa-EX (Magical Symphony)
75/114 Magearna-EX (Magical Symph..
74/114 Cobalion (Magical Symphony)
40/108 Absol (Magical Symphony)
92/124 Audino Spirit Link (Magica..
91/119 AZ (Magical Symphony)

127/160 Escape Rope (Magical Symph..
137/162 Float Stone (Magical Symph..

75/98 Hex Maniac (Magical Sympho..
78/98 Lysandre (Magical Symphony)

86/108 Mega Turbo (Magical Sympho..
105/124 N (Magical Symphony)
145/162 Parallel City (Magical Sym..

68/83 Pokémon Center Lady (Magi..
107/122 Professor Sycamore (Magica..

97/106 Startling Megaphone (Magic..
149/162 Super Rod (Magical Symphon..

92/108 Trainers' Mail (Magical Sy..
113/124 Ultra Ball (Magical Sympho..
109/119 VS Seeker (Magical Symphon..
110/119 Xerosic (Magical Symphony)
114/124 Double Colorless Energy (M..

? Metal Energy (Magical Symp..
74/122 Darkrai-EX (Black Dragon)
57/98 Giratina-EX (Black Dragon)

65/114 Yveltal (Black Dragon)
57/122 Garbodor (Black Dragon)
56/122 Trubbish (Black Dragon)
77/108 Shaymin-EX (Black Dragon)
36/98 Hoopa-EX (Black Dragon)

91/119 AZ (Black Dragon)
99/122 Fighting Fury Belt (Black ..

137/162 Float Stone (Black Dragon)
78/98 Lysandre (Black Dragon)
102/122 Max Elixir (Black Dragon)
105/124 N (Black Dragon)
145/162 Parallel City (Black Drago..

104/114 Pokémon Ranger (Black Dra..
107/122 Professor Sycamore (Black ..
110/122 Reverse Valley (Black Drag..
149/162 Super Rod (Black Dragon)

92/108 Trainers' Mail (Black Drag..
113/124 Ultra Ball (Black Dragon)
109/119 VS Seeker (Black Dragon)
110/119 Xerosic (Black Dragon)

81/83 Darkness Energy (Black Dra..
97/108 Double Dragon Energy (Blac..
41/122 Greninja BREAK (Ninja Blit..
40/122 Greninja (Ninja Blitz)
41/146 Greninja (Ninja Blitz)
39/122 Frogadier (Ninja Blitz)
38/122 Froakie (Ninja Blitz)
96/114 Talonflame (Ninja Blitz)
69/98 Ace Trainer (Ninja Blitz)

92/119 Battle Compressor (Ninja B..
97/122 Bursting Balloon (Ninja Bl..

125/160 Dive Ball (Ninja Blitz)
136/162 Fisherman (Ninja Blitz)

76/98 Level Ball (Ninja Blitz)
105/124 N (Ninja Blitz)
104/114 Pokémon Ranger (Ninja Bli..
107/122 Professor Sycamore (Ninja ..
137/160 Rough Seas (Ninja Blitz)

97/106 Startling Megaphone (Ninja..
149/162 Super Rod (Ninja Blitz)
109/119 VS Seeker (Ninja Blitz)
113/122 Splash Energy (Ninja Blitz)

? Water Energy (Ninja Blitz)


